
Superintendent Recommendations - Tracking Report

Page 1/1 Prepared on 9/30/2020

10/20/2020
18

0 Recommend to Certify 7 66
1.25 Recommend to Re-Certify 9 0
2.75 Recommend to Not Certify 0 0
4.5 Recommend to Not Re-Certify 0 10
6 Recommend to Increase Limits 4 94

8.5 Revoke Certification 0 95
10 Suspend Certification 0 6
13 Certification Revoked Automatically* 0

20

# CONTRACTOR
Application 
Submitted

E/S/M/WBE 
Certification 

Type

Ethnicity/Gen
der

E/S/M/WBE 
Expiration 

Date

QSEC Review 
Date

QSEC Action License For Per Project Limit Aggregate Limits
Pre-Qual 

Expiration 
Date

A
B
C 

1.25 ABC Concrete Cutting, Inc. 8/11/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $                          38,682.00  $             400,000.00 10/19/2021

Ai
r 

0 Air Contracting & Refrigeration, Inc. 8/20/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Certify State Certified Air Conditioning  $                        259,988.00  $             400,000.00 10/19/2021

A
S

1.25 ASC-Automated Systems Consulting, Inc. 9/21/2020 SMBE AA 9/24/2021 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify
State Certified Specialty 

Contractor
 $                        300,776.00  $             400,000.00 10/19/2021

Bl
is

0 Bliss Products and Services, Inc. 9/14/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Certify State General  $                        406,884.00  $          3,000,000.00 10/19/2021
Bl
iz
za

6 Blizzard Air Conditioning, LLC 9/29/2020 SMBE HA 1/5/2022 9/30/2020 Recommend to Increase Limits State Certified Air Conditioning  $                        622,334.00  $          3,000,000.00 10/19/2021

C
u

1.25 Cunano Builders Corporation 8/27/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $                        645,356.00  $          6,000,000.00 10/19/2021
C
u

1.25 Cunano Builders Corporation 8/27/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State Roofing  $                        645,356.00  $          6,000,000.00 10/19/2021
D
a

0 Dade Electric Service, Inc. 9/4/2020 SBE NMM 8/26/2022 9/30/2020 Recommend to Certify State Electrical  $                     2,500,000.00  $          5,000,000.00 10/19/2021
D
ec
kt

6 Decktight Roofing Services, Inc. 9/24/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Increase Limits State General  $                     8,000,000.00  $       16,000,000.00 10/19/2021

D
ec

1.25 Decktight Roofing Services, Inc. 9/24/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State Roofing  $                     8,000,000.00  $       16,000,000.00 10/19/2021

F
M

0 FMA Construction, Inc. 9/29/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Certify State General  $                     2,000,000.00  $          6,000,000.00 10/19/2021
R
a

0 Randolph Construction Group, Inc. 9/23/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Certify State General  $                     1,500,000.00  $          2,000,000.00 10/19/2021
Sa
lo
m

1.25 Salomon Construction and Roofing Corp. 9/14/2020 SMBE HA 9/11/2021 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $                     1,198,650.00  $          6,000,000.00 10/19/2021

Sa
lo

1.25 Salomon Construction and Roofing Corp. 9/14/2020 SMBE HA 9/11/2021 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State Roofing  $                     1,198,650.00  $          6,000,000.00 10/19/2021
S
h

0 Shamtec, Inc. 9/15/2020 ESMBE APA 5/7/2021 9/30/2020 Recommend to Certify State General  $                        400,000.00  $             400,000.00 10/19/2021
S
h

0 Shamtec, Inc. 9/15/2020 ESMBE APA 5/7/2021 9/30/2020 Recommend to Certify State Plumbing  $                        150,000.00  $             400,000.00 10/19/2021
T
h

1.25 Thermo Air, Inc. 8/21/2020 SBE NMM 11/14/2021 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State Mechanical  $                        388,000.00  $             750,000.00 10/19/2021
Tr
ip

6 Triple M Roofing Corp. 9/15/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Increase Limits State Roofing  $                     3,000,000.00  $          5,000,000.00 10/19/2021
U
ni

1.25 Unitech Builders Corp. 8/13/2020 SMBE HA 5/29/2022 9/30/2020 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $                     7,530,896.00  $       20,000,000.00 10/19/2021
W
es

6 West Construction, Inc. 9/9/2020 9/30/2020 Recommend to Increase Limits State General  $                  45,985,850.00  $     150,000,000.00 10/19/2021

9

Grand Total

Regular School Board Meeting Pre-Qualified Contractors Summary Fiscal Year To Date
Superintendent Recommmentations Approved Certification Applications

Approved Re-Certification Applications
Approved Request to Not Certify

Total Pre-Qualification Applications Activitty
Total of E/S/M/WBE Pre-Qualified Contractors

Approved Request to Not Re-Certify

Contractors Revoked
Contractors Automatically Revoked

Approved Request to Increase Limits

Note: Automatically Revoked Certifications do not require board action. Pursuant to  SREF Chapter 4, Section 4.1(1)(e)1, the pre-qualification certificate for a firm that has failed to submit its renewal application after at least 30 

Contractors Suspended


	Monthly Report v2

